1 Christer Fritiofsson
2 Magnus Larsson
3 Jorgen Efraimsson
4 Lars Johansson

5 Valter Eklund

6 UIf Gunteberg

7 Tomas Ottosson

8 Sven-Anders Karlsson
9 Lars Eckstrand

10 Kasper Svensson

11 Anders Rahm

12 Ingemar Hégdahl

13 Mikael Persson

Skolvene-Olanda SKF

EB-Tamtatraffen

Result

Tamta SKF (Vg)

Alekulla Skf (Vg)
Eggvena-Brattensby SKF (Vg)
Béareberg Skf (Vg)

Lidképing Skf (Vg)

Tamta SKF (Vg)
Hangel6dsa-Lundsbrunn Skf (Vg)

Levene Skf (Vg)

Eggvena-Brattensby SKF (Vg)
Eggvena-Brattensby SKF (Vg)
Essunga Skf (Vg)

Tamta SKF (Vg)

Saleby Skf (Vg)

2020-03-15
at Masterskap OPPET
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15 mars 2020 Tid 16:40

35
29
28
26
25
24
23
22
19
17
17
16
13

/16
/13
/8
/11
/9
/11
/9
/3
/5
/5
/3
/4
/4



1 Anders Assmundsgard Essunga Skf (Vg)

2 Valter Gustavsson

3 Stellan Larsson

4 Lars-Ake Andersson
5 Lennart Hogenberg
6 Jonny Karlsson

7 Lars Ingemrarsson
8 Lars Bergstrand

Skolvene-Olanda SKF

EB-Tamtatraffen
2020-03-15

Resultat Masterskap VETERAN 60
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Tamta SKF (Vg)

Alekulla Skf (Vg)
Eggvena-Brattensby SKF (Vg)
Alekulla Skf (Vg)
Eggvena-Brattensby SKF (Vg)
Lidkdping Skf (Vg)

Alekulla Skf (Vg)

COORANIWW

15 mars 2020 Tid 16:40

30 /13
25 /9
24 |7
22 /8
17 15
15 /5
11 /4
1 /4



1 Benny Andersson
2 Robin Hultgren

3 Pontus Andersson
4 Michael Lantto

5 Kenneth Nolberger
6 Bernard Raimondo
7 Dennis Fernholm

Skolvene-Olanda SKF

EB-Tamtatraffen

2020-03-15

Resultat Masterskap KIKARE

Eggvena-Brattensby SKF (Vg)
Barne Asaka Skf (Vg)

Barne Asaka Skf (Vg)

Gotene Skg (Vg)

Mariestad Skg (Vg)

Gotene Skg (Vg)

Tamta SKF (Vg)
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15 mars 2020 Tid 16:40

35 /21
31 /19
24 /21
19 /12
18 /8
17 /6
16 /5





